25 Watt, 8 ohm ATEX Approved
Speaker - Model DSP25EEXMN-8
By GAI-Tronics
Catalog # DSP25EEXMN-8
Non-Corrosive, Weatherproof, IP-66, 25 Watt Speaker in 8 Ohm
Features
25 Watt Speaker in 8 Ohm or 70/100V XFMR
Non-Corrosive, Weatherproof, IP-66
Anti-static Poly-amid Horn w/SS Bracket and Hardware
110/30 Degree Dispersion Angle @ 1000/4000 Hz.
9 3/4" (248mm) Dia x 13 3/8" (340mm) L
Eex dem IIB+H2 T5 / 01 ATEX 235
General
Catalog Number DSP25EEXMN-8
Color Black
Material Anti-Static Polyamide
Weather Rating IP-66
Dimensions
Diameter 9.75 in
Length 13.375 in
Electrical Ratings
Wattage 25 W
Certifications And Compliance
Hazardous Rating(s) Eex dem IIB+H2 T5 / 01 ATEX
235
Product Assets
Installation Manuals - Speaker/Horn Installation for GAI-TRONICS
Communication Systems
Specifications - DSP25EEXMN8
A Hubbell brand
©2025 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
GTC-DSP25EEXMN8-SPEC-EN | REV 3/2025